                                                                   Rev 1.1
 NES50-48 Series: Isolated DC/DC Converters                  Data Sheet
36 – 75V Input, Maximum Power : 66W                                    Dec. 09, 2010
Tel: 82_2_855_4955                www.powerplaza.com                          1
Fax: 82_2_855_4954              Email:sales@powerplaza.co.kr
NES50-48 : High efficient DC/DC converters
Features
• Industry standard Eighth-Brick pin map

7 +Sense Positive remote sense
8 +Vout Positive output voltage
Ordering Information
                                                                   Rev 1.1
 NES50-48 Series: Isolated DC/DC Converters                  Data Sheet
36 – 75V Input, Maximum Power : 66W                                    Dec. 09, 2010
Tel: 82_2_855_4955                www.powerplaza.com                          12
Fax: 82_2_855_4954              Email:sales@powerplaza.co.kr
Input Output
Maximum
Power
Ripple & Noise
Max.
Efficiency
Typ.
Model
Number
36~75V  1.5V@30A 45W 50mVp-p 86.79% NES50-48-1R5
36~75V 1.8V@30A 54W 50mVp-p 87.31% NES50-48-1R8
36~75V 2.5V@20A 50W 50mVp-p 86.18% NES50-48-2R5
36~75V 3.3V@20A 66W 50mVp-p 88.12% NES50-48-3R3
• Remote on/off control  (Option : positive or negative logic)
Part Number Structure
NES50 – 48 – 5
Model Name                                               Output Voltage